Image may differ
Abbildung kann abweichen
1
Constant current - Phase dimmable
Konstantstrom - Phasendimmbar
LED Driver
LED Treiber
LNTC20WxxxLRP

)
M
ax
.G
eh
äu
se
te
m
pe
ra
tu
r(
tc
)
LNTC20W250LRP 250 mA 8.5−14.2 W 34−57 Vdc ± 5 % 65 Vdc 17.1 W 82.6 mA 75 °C
LNTC20W300LRP 300 mA 10.2−17.1 W 34−57 Vdc ± 5 % 65 Vdc 20.6 W 99.5 mA 75 °C
LNTC20W350LRP 350 mA 11.9−19.9 W 34−57 Vdc ± 5 % 65 Vdc 24.0 W 115.8 mA 75 °C
LNTC20W400LRP 400 mA 8.8−16.4 W 22−41 Vdc ± 5 % 52 Vdc 19.8 W 95.5 mA 75 °C
LNTC20W450LRP 450 mA 9.9−18.4 W 22−41 Vdc ± 5 % 52 Vdc 22.2 W 107.1 mA 75 °C
LNTC20W500LRP 500 mA 11−20.5 W 22−41 Vdc ± 5 % 52 Vdc 24.7 W 119.3 mA 75 °C
LNTC20W550LRP 550 mA 9.4−15.9 W 17−29 Vdc ± 5 % 37 Vdc 19.2 W 92.5 mA 80 °C
LNTC20W600LRP 600 mA 10.2−17.4 W 17−29 Vdc ± 5 % 37 Vdc 21.0 W 101.3 mA 80 °C
LNTC20W700LRP 700 mA 11.9−20.3 W 17−29 Vdc ± 5 % 37 Vdc 24.5 W 118.2 mA 80 °C
All data for / Alle Angaben für Umains = 230Vac, 50 Hz, full load / Volllast, without Dimmer / ohne Dimmer
1 See diagrams below / Siehe Diagramme unten
2 < 120 Hz
3 Power factor/Leistungsfaktor: Umainsmax/Pratedmin − Umainsmin/Pratedmax

CASAMBI CBU-TED Trailing edge
Phasenabschnitt 6 1 W
Ordering information
Bestellinformationen
Article no.
Artikelnr.
Type
Typ
Packing unit carton
Verpackungseinheit
Karton
Gross weigh carton
Bruttogewicht
Karton
Net weight carton
Nettogewicht
Karton
Dimension carton
L x W x H
Abmessungen Karton
B x T x H
11002000175 LNTC20W250LRP
72 pcs / Stk. 9.1 kg 8.0 kg 415 x 255 x 240 mm
11002000176 LNTC20W300LRP
11002000177 LNTC20W350LRP
11002000178 LNTC20W400LRP
11002000179 LNTC20W450LRP
11002000180 LNTC20W500LRP
- LNTC20W550LRP
11002000181 LNTC20W600LRP
11002000182 LNTC20W700LRP
5
Constant current - Phase dimmable
Konstantstrom - Phasendimmbar